Trim Kit
0BPS-200-W

Deep Trim Kit
0BFPS-300D-W

06

Oil-Rubbed Bronze Trim Kit Satin Nickel, Deep Trim Kit
0BFPS-200-0RB 0BPS-300D-SN

AFLO™

AQU

Female Tee Adaptor

Y P-06735*
Pull Stop Box™ Trim Kit
0BPS-400-W
1) |
] y
y -y g
i -

Dual Escutcheon
Extension Ring

P-06930

Escutcheon Extension Ring
P-06923

PULL STOP BOX" TRIM KITS & ACCESSORIES

PULL STOP BOX™ TRIM KITS & ACCESSORIES

TRIM KITS-INCLUDES KNOB AND ESCUTCHEON

OBPS-200-W
OBPS-200-C
OBPS-200-SN
OBPS-200-ORB
OBPS-200-W-S

OBPS-300D-W-S

OBPS-300D-C
OBPS-300D-SN

OBPS-300D-ORB

White-Paintable

Chrome

Satin Nickel

Oil Rubbed Bronze
White-Paintable with Screw
White-Paintable (Deep) with Screw
Chrome (Deep)

Satin Nickel (Deep)

Oil Rubbed Bronze (Deep)

TRIM KITS-INCLUDES KNOB, ESCUTCHEON, SCREWS AND CLIP

OBPS-400-W*
OBPS-400D-W*

White-Paintable
White-Paintable (Deep)

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

Designed for ice maker, dishwasher and washing machine Pull Stop Box™ applications.

[Pull Stop Box™ Accessories/Replacement Parts

ACCESSORIES/REPLACEMENT PARTS
OBPS-500D-W Extension Kit For Trim (Deep, White)

P-06878-LL 3/8" Compr., 1/4 Turn Replacement Valve, Lead Free
P-06979-LL 1/4" Comp., 1/4 Turn Replacement Valve, Lead Free
P-06881 3/4" GHT, 1/4 Turn Replacement Valve, Lead Free
P-06923 Escutcheon Extension Ring

P-06930 Dual Escutcheon Extension Ring

P-06928 2.5" Self-Tapping Screw 2 Pack

P-06921 1" Self-Tapping Screw 2 Pack

P-1078-18 18" Hyco strap

P-1078-26 26" Hyco strap

P-06735 Tee Adaptor, Female 3/8" Comp x 2 x Male 3/8" Com
P-06406 Poly Inline Hammer Arrester 1/2" Crimp PEX
P-06407 Poly Inline Hammer Arrester 1/2" Uponor PEX
P-06408 Poly Inline Hammer Arrester 1/2" Male CPVC

10

10
120
1000
2000
4500
5000
TBD
TBD
TBD
50
50
50

i

The LSP Drain Box is molded from high impact plastic with error proof no-knockout drains and is an excellent
accessory to the regular and FireStop ™ Pull Stop Box™ product line. Includes threaded test plug. Available
optional Condensate Stand has visible air gap. Use with Hyco Strap for top and bottom support.

/ |
WASHING MACHINE DRAIN BOX
. . ] OBD-100 Washing Machine Drain 10
Washing Machine Drain  washing Machine Drain  OBFD-100 Washing Machine Drain (Fire Rated) 10
(Fire Rated) 0BD-100 _—
0BFD-100 ‘@w
C ®

44 2727 CHEMSEARCH BLVD., IRVING, TX 75062 | PHONE: (800) 854-3215 | FAX: (800) 243-1777 | LSPPRODUCTS.COM




