

Trim Kit OBPS-200-W

Deep Trim Kit OBFPS-300D-W



Oil-Rubbed Bronze Trim Kit Satin Nickel, Deep Trim Kit OBFPS-200-ORB OBPS-300D-SN

## **Trim Kits**

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	MSTR CTN QTY		
TRIM KITS-INCLUDES KNOB AND ESCUTCHEON				
OBPS-200-W	White-Paintable	100		
OBPS-200-C	Chrome	100		
OBPS-200-SN	Satin Nickel	100		
OBPS-200-ORB	Oil Rubbed Bronze	100		
OBPS-200-W-S	White-Paintable with Screw	100		
OBPS-300D-W-S	White-Paintable (Deep) with Screw	100		
OBPS-300D-C	Chrome (Deep)	100		
OBPS-300D-SN	Satin Nickel (Deep)	100		
OBPS-300D-ORB	Oil Rubbed Bronze (Deep)	100		
TRIM KITS-INCLUDES KNOB, ESCUTCHEON, SCREWS AND CLIP				
OBPS-400-W*	White-Paintable	100		
OBPS-400D-W*	White-Paintable (Deep)	100		

<sup>\*</sup>Designed for ice maker, dishwasher and washing machine Pull Stop Box™ applications.





Female Tee Adaptor P-06735\*

Pull Stop Box™ Trim Kit OBPS-400-W







Dual Escutcheon Extension Ring P-06930

## **Pull Stop Box™ Accessories/Replacement Parts**

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	MSTR CTN QTY		
ACCESSORIES/REPLACEMENT PARTS				
OBPS-500D-W	Extension Kit For Trim (Deep, White)	10		
P-06878-LL	3/8" Compr., 1/4 Turn Replacement Valve, Lead Free	48		
P-06979-LL	1/4" Comp., 1/4 Turn Replacement Valve, Lead Free	10		
P-06881	3/4" GHT, 1/4 Turn Replacement Valve, Lead Free	120		
P-06923	Escutcheon Extension Ring	1000		
P-06930	Dual Escutcheon Extension Ring	2000		
P-06928	2.5" Self-Tapping Screw 2 Pack	4500		
P-06921	1" Self-Tapping Screw 2 Pack	5000		
P-1078-18	18" Hyco strap	TBD		
P-1078-26	26" Hyco strap	TBD		
P-06735	Tee Adaptor, Female 3/8" Comp x 2 x Male 3/8" Com	TBD		
P-06406	Poly Inline Hammer Arrester 1/2" Crimp PEX	50		
P-06407	Poly Inline Hammer Arrester 1/2" Uponor PEX	50		
P-06408	Poly Inline Hammer Arrester 1/2" Male CPVC	50		



Washing Machine Drain (Fire Rated) OBFD-100



Washing Machine Drain OBD-100

## **Drain Box**

The LSP Drain Box is molded from high impact plastic with error proof no-knockout drains and is an excellent accessory to the regular and FireStop ™ Pull Stop Box™ product line. Includes threaded test plug. Available optional Condensate Stand has visible air gap. Use with Hyco Strap for top and bottom support.

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	MSTR CTN QTY
WASHING MACHINE DRAIN BOX		
OBD-100	Washing Machine Drain	10
OBFD-100	Washing Machine Drain (Fire Rated)	10

